UTAH COUNTY STORM WATER COALITION

Alpine
Amercan Fork
Cedar Hills
Highland

Lehi

Lindon
Mapleton
Orem

Payson
Pleasant Grove
Provo

Salem
Spanish Fork
Springville
Utah County
Vineyard

Shane Sorensen

Mark Coddington

David Bunker
Matt Shipp

Jim Hewitson
Paul Miller
Brad Roundy
Steve Johnson
Brent Arns
Mark Atwood
Richard Hatfield
Bruce Ward
Chris Thompson
Brad Stapley
Glen Tanner
Don Overson

763-9862
763-3060
785-9668
492-6362
768-9167
796-7954
489-5655
229-7556
465-5232
785-2941
852-6783
423-2770
804-4556
489-2711
851-8622
226-1929

ssorensen@al pinecity.org
mcoddington@af city.net
dbunker@cedarhills.org
matt@highlandcity.org
|hewitson@Il ehicity.com

pmiller@lindoncity.org
broundy@mapl eton.org
srjohnson@orem.org
brenta@payson.org
matwood@pgcity.org
rhatfield@provo.utah.gov
bruce salem@qwest.net
cthompson@spanishfork.org
bstapley@springville.org

glent.ucpw@utah.gov

doverson@jub.com
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